
1 上田 グレース 結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 5 7.79 2.78 5.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

2.70 2.78

Composition 1.00 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.671.50 1.75 1.75

5.01

2 安  野  こころ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 7 7.46 2.79 4.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.05 0.551 1 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 0 1

2.70 2.79

Composition 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.671.75 1.75 1.50

4.67
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3 森  光  希  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 2 6.79 2.45 4.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 -1

2.50 2.45

Composition 1.00 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.421.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

4.34

4 藤      優  日

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 8 6.62 2.37 4.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 -1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1

2.30 2.37

Composition 1.00 1.421.50 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

4.25
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5 西  村  春  瑠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 6 6.12 2.21 3.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.09 0.31-2 -2 -3

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2.30 2.21

Composition 1.00 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.251.25 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

3.91

6 野  中  春  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 1 5.89 1.97 3.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.870 -2 -2

2.10 1.97

Composition 1.00 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

3.92
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7 黒  木  理  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 5.58 1.33 4.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 -1 -2

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.40 1.33

Composition 1.00 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

4.25

8 光  松  静  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山口SC 3 5.12 1.95 3.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-1 -2 -1

2.10 1.95

Composition 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.171.25 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.921.00 0.75 1.00

3.17
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